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Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -14 F 2.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/16.00   719.10 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 2.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/18.25   584.27 
3   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -14 F 2.00/55/18.25 4.00/52   449.44 
4   Khatkouskaya Alena RCOP   -14 F 2.00/52 2.00/52   314.61 
5   Tulai Alina RCOP   -14 F 5.50/34 4.50/49   235.96 
6   Starkova Isabela SKO   -14 F 2.00/37 2.00/37   35.95 

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 2.25/55/14.25 4.25/37   558.51 
2   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 1.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25   542.55 
3   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -14 M 1.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00   425.53 
4   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -14 M 2.00/55/16.00 4.50/37   425.53 
5   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 3.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   329.79 
6   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 1.50/52 4.00/52   212.77 
7   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 3.50/37 3.50/52   202.13 
8   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 1.50/52 0.50/49   159.57 
9   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 4.00/43 0.00/52   127.66 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 3.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25   761.36 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 2.50/55/16.00 1.00/55/14.25   568.18 
3   Navitskaya Anastasiya RCOP   -17 F 0.50/55/14.25 3.50/55/18.25   556.82 
4   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 5.00/55/16.00 6.00/55/16.00   545.45 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 5.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/14.25   560.00 
2   Svoboda Jan SKP   -17 M 0.50/58/18.25 1.50/58/16.00   390.00 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   Ope F 4.50/34 1.50/55/13.00   453.49 
2   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 4.50/55/14.25   383.72 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Meisner Viktor WSN   Ope M 3.50/58/14.25 3.00/58/13.00   428.57 
2   Danihelka Jan SKP   Ope M 4.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/14.25   285.71 
3   Cap Matej SKO   Ope M 3.50/58/18.25 4.50/37   116.07 
4   Hlousek Milan SKO   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25 2.00/37   102.04 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Khatkouskaya Alena RCOP   -14 F 1550 4160   632.22 
2   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -14 F 2960 3290   500.00 
3   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 3070 3010   466.57 
4   Tulai Alina RCOP   -14 F 2730 2290   414.89 
5   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -14 F 1310 2390   363.22 
6   Ledvinova Tereza SKP   -14 F 1660 1790   272.04 
7   Starkova Isabela SKO   -14 F 800 1610   244.68 
8   Tumova Gabriela SLP   -14 F 740 1020   155.02 
9   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 540 1020   155.02 

10   Valcikova Simona SLP   -14 F 570 910   138.30 
11   Klementova Radka WSN   -14 F 780 180   118.54 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -14 M 5550 4710   739.01 
2   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 3250 3110   432.76 
3   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 3130 1750   416.78 
4   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 1980 2970   395.47 
5   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -14 M 2910 2000   387.48 
6   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 1530 2800   372.84 
7   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 1260 2800   372.84 
8   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 2420 2630   350.20 
9   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 1630 2280   303.60 

10   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 1690 2270   302.26 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Navitskaya Anastasiya RCOP   -17 F 4860 3420   555.43 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 4770 2820   545.14 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 4310 2630   492.57 
4   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 3670 4300   491.43 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 3120   296.86 
2   Svoboda Jan SKP   -17 M 2230 1570   212.18 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   Ope F 7250 7250   844.99 
2   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 5620 5620   655.01 
3   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 3560 2980   414.92 

Open Men Tricks    Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 8410 7950   720.03 
2   Meisner Viktor WSN   Ope M 6330 5810   541.95 
3   Cap Matej SKO   Ope M 1530 2580   220.89 
4   Hlousek Milan SKO   Ope M 570 980   83.90 

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -14 F 21.4m 24.5m   665.40 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 17.0m 15.9m   380.23 
3   Khatkouskaya Alena RCOP   -14 F 13.0m 14.1m   269.96 
4   Tulai Alina RCOP   -14 F 12.6m 11.5m   212.93 
5   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -14 F 10.1m 8.6m   138.51 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 30.2m 30.8m   664.54 
2   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -14 M 28.6m 30.2m   645.37 
3   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -14 M 18.2m 21.8m   377.00 
4   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 19.8m 21.2m   357.83 
5   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 13.9m 17.0m   223.64 
6   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 14.0m 15.9m   188.50 
7   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 14.1m   141.77 
8   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 13.3m 12.9m   125.80 
9   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 11.3m   85.86 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 29.5m 31.5m   648.15 
2   Navitskaya Anastasiya RCOP   -17 F 25.0m 27.7m   547.62 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 24.8m   470.90 
4   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 20.6m 21.0m   370.37 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 35.9m 36.5m   613.43 
2   Svoboda Jan SKP   -17 M 33.4m 32.4m   541.67 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 36.3m 35.8m   576.12 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Meisner Viktor WSN   Ope M 33.0m 34.1m   212.62 
2   Hlousek Milan SKO   Ope M 22.5m 22.8m   80.25 

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -14 F 719.10  500.00  665.40  1884.50 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 584.27  466.57  380.23  1431.07 
3   Khatkouskaya Alena RCOP   -14 F 314.61  632.22  269.96  1216.79 
4   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -14 F 449.44  363.22  138.51  951.17 
5   Tulai Alina RCOP   -14 F 235.96  414.89  212.93  863.78 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 542.55  372.84  664.54  1579.93 
2   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -14 M 425.53  739.01  377.00  1541.54 
3   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -14 M 425.53  387.48  645.37  1458.38 
4   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 558.51  395.47  223.64  1177.62 
5   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 329.79  416.78  357.83  1104.40 
6   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 202.13  432.76  141.77  776.66 
7   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 212.77  350.20  125.80  688.77 
8   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 159.57  303.60  188.50  651.67 
9   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 127.66  372.84  85.86  586.36 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 568.18  545.14  648.15  1761.47 
2   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 761.36  492.57  470.90  1724.83 
3   Navitskaya Anastasiya RCOP   -17 F 556.82  555.43  547.62  1659.87 
4   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 545.45  491.43  370.37  1407.25 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 560.00  296.86  613.43  1470.29 
2   Svoboda Jan SKP   -17 M 390.00  212.18  541.67  1143.85 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 383.72  655.01  576.12  1614.85 

Open Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Meisner Viktor WSN   Ope M 428.57  541.95  212.62  1183.14 
2   Hlousek Milan SKO   Ope M 102.04  83.90  80.25  266.19 
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Under 14 Boys Slalom 12   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 1.50/52 4.00/52   212.77 
2   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 3.50/37 3.50/52   202.13 
3   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 1.50/52 0.50/49   159.57 
4   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 4.00/43 0.00/52   127.66 

Under 14 Girls Slalom 12   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela SKO   -14 F 2.00/37 2.00/37   35.95 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom    Results

Under 14 Boys Tricks 12   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 3250 3110   432.76 
2   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 1530 2800   372.84 
3   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 2420 2630   350.20 
4   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 1630 2280   303.60 
5   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 1690 2270   302.26 

Over 35 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Gerencsery Ladislav WSN   35+ M 3620 3280   354.21 
2   Polidor Ales WSN   35+ M 3040 2990   297.46 

Under 14 Girls Tricks 12   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Ledvinova Tereza SKP   -14 F 1660 1790   272.04 
2   Starkova Isabela SKO   -14 F 800 1610   244.68 
3   Tumova Gabriela SLP   -14 F 740 1020   155.02 
4   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 540 1020   155.02 
5   Valcikova Simona SLP   -14 F 570 910   138.30 
6   Klementova Radka WSN   -14 F 780 180   118.54 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks    Results

Over 35 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN   35+ M 45.4m 48.4m   750.00 
2   Jerabek Jiri SKO   35+ M 37.7m   541.02 

Over 35 Ladies Jump    Results

Under 14 Boys Overall 12 Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 202.13  432.76  141.77  776.66 
2   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 212.77  350.20  125.80  688.77 
3   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 159.57  303.60  188.50  651.67 
4   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 127.66  372.84  85.86  586.36 

Over 35 Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN   35+ M 488.37  297.46  750.00  1535.83 

Under 14 Girls Overall 12 Results

Over 35 Ladies Overall  Results

Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 542.55  372.84  664.54  1579.93 
2   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -14 M 425.53  739.01  377.00  1541.54 
3   Polidor Ales WSN   35+ M 488.37  297.46  750.00  1535.83 
4   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 560.00  296.86  613.43  1470.29 
5   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -14 M 425.53  387.48  645.37  1458.38 
6   Meisner Viktor WSN   Ope M 428.57  541.95  212.62  1183.14 
7   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 558.51  395.47  223.64  1177.62 
8   Svoboda Jan SKP   -17 M 390.00  212.18  541.67  1143.85 
9   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 329.79  416.78  357.83  1104.40 

10   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 202.13  432.76  141.77  776.66 
11   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 212.77  350.20  125.80  688.77 
12   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 159.57  303.60  188.50  651.67 
13   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 127.66  372.84  85.86  586.36 
14   Hlousek Milan SKO   Ope M 102.04  83.90  80.25  266.19 

Women Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -14 F 719.10  500.00  665.40  1884.50 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 568.18  545.14  648.15  1761.47 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 761.36  492.57  470.90  1724.83 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

4   Navitskaya Anastasiya RCOP   -17 F 556.82  555.43  547.62  1659.87 
5   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 383.72  655.01  576.12  1614.85 
6   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 584.27  466.57  380.23  1431.07 
7   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 545.45  491.43  370.37  1407.25 
8   Khatkouskaya Alena RCOP   -14 F 314.61  632.22  269.96  1216.79 
9   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -14 F 449.44  363.22  138.51  951.17 

10   Tulai Alina RCOP   -14 F 235.96  414.89  212.93  863.78 

Under 12 mixed Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 287.23  488.68    775.91 
2   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 180.85  322.24    503.09 
3   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 138.30  238.35    376.65 
4   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 148.94  222.37    371.31 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 287.23  488.68    775.91 
2   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 180.85  322.24    503.09 
3   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 138.30  238.35    376.65 
4   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 148.94  222.37    371.31 

Under 12 Girls Overall Results

Over 35 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN   35+ M 4.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00   488.37 

Under 12 Boys Slalom   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 3               Overall  

1   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 1.50/55/18.25   287.23 
2   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 2.50/52   180.85 
3   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 1.00/52   148.94 
4   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 0.50/52   138.30 

Under 12 Girls Slalom   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 3               Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela SKO   -14 F 0.00/34    

Under 12 Boys Tricks   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 3               Overall  

1   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -14 M 3670   488.68 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 3               Overall  

2   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 2420   322.24 
3   Danisheusky Ivan RCOP   -14 M 1790   238.35 
4   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 1670   222.37 
5   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 1120   149.13 

Under 12 Girls Tricks   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 3               Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela SKO   -14 F 1250   189.97 
2   Ledvinova Tereza SKP   -14 F 970   147.42 
3   Valcikova Simona SLP   -14 F 760   115.50 
4   Klementova Radka WSN   -14 F 690   104.86 
5   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 680   103.34 
6   Tumova Gabriela SLP   -14 F 600   91.19 


